
RANKING 2022 – VELOCIDADE - VII CIRCUITO MASF                                                                          

 
GERAL MASC 

Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 
PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

ERILANDI MACHADO FERREIRA DE SOUZA 54 18 15       33 

PEDRO FLAVIO CECILIO 53 11 13       24 

CLARINDO CAETANO MACHADO NETO  50 9 11       20 

RAUL GERARDO DURAN 53   18       18 

VITOR HUGO DA COSTA RAMOS 46 8 9       17 

PAULO ROBERTO HEINE DOMINGUES 50 15 1       16 

ROGÉRIO COUTO PEREIRA 59 7 8       15 

TIAGO DA SILVA COIMBRA 36 14         14 

RODRIGO PEREIRA ISNARDI 44 4 10       14 

GABRIEL DORNELLAS DE CASTRO DIAS 24   14       14 

THIAGO MACHADO MARTINS 43 13         13 

MARCELO FERNANDES MENDES 51 12         12 

HUGO FERREIRA DA SILVA 28   12       12 

FLÁVIO DUARTE CARAUTA 38 5 6       11 

MATHEUS SILVA COSTA 28 10         10 

JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA 71   7       7 

PAULO DA COSTA RODRIGUES 54 6         6 

ÉRICK ANTONINI DA COSTA 31 3 3       6 

GABRIEL HIROSHI NISHI DE AZEVEDO 24   5       5 

VITOR SANCHES DE ANDRADE 39   4       4 

RENÊE CARLOS MARQUES 45 1 2       3 

ROBERTO DIONISIO BARROS 56 1 1       2 

MAURO SÁ 69 1 1       2 

MARCELO MOUSINHO 56 1 1       2 

LEONARDO SILVA COSTA 78 1 1       2 

CARLOS CESAR ANDRADE VARJÃO 50 2         2 

TIMOTEO SALGADO PEREIRA PINTO 38   1       1 

ROBERTO ASTHINE CORREA 61 1         1 

RENATO FERNANDES DE PAULO 43 1         1 

MÁRCIO VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 48 1         1 

MARCIO FRAGOSO DE OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS 46 1         1 

LUCAS SANTOS DE PAIVA DA SILVA 30   1       1 

KELVIN VITOR SARQUIS GUIMAR  31 1         1 

JORGE LUIZ DE SOUZA 51 1         1 

HUGO BESSA FERREIRA 32 1         1 

FELIPE ALVES DA SILVA 43 1         1 

EMMANUEL TEIXEIRA FERREIRA 36   1       1 

ELMAR DE AZEVEDO BURITY 67 1         1 

DIOGO GONÇALVES DA COSTA 23 1         1 

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 54   1       1 

ALEXANDRE DE ANDRADE SILVA 49   1       1 

 

CATEGORIA MASC 
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Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 

PONTOS 
VII 

CIRCUITO 

SENIOR               

                

DIOGO GONÇALVES DA COSTA 23 18         18 

GABRIEL DORNELLAS DE CASTRO DIAS 24   18       18 

GABRIEL HIROSHI NISHI DE AZEVEDO 24   15       15 

MASTER 25+               

                

HUGO FERREIRA DA SILVA 28   18       18 

MATHEUS SILVA COSTA 28 18         18 

MASTER 30+               

                

ÉRICK ANTONINI DA COSTA 31 18 18       36 

LUCAS SANTOS DE PAIVA DA SILVA 30   15       15 

KELVIN VITOR SARQUIS GUIMAR  31 15         15 

HUGO BESSA FERREIRA 32 14         14 

MASTER 35+               

                

FLÁVIO CARAUTA  38 15 18       33 

TIAGO DA SILVA COIMBRA 36 18         18 

VITOR SANCHES DE ANDRADE 39   15       15 

TIMOTEO SALGADO PEREIRA PINTO 38   14       14 

EMMANUEL TEIXEIRA FERREIRA 36   13       13 

MASTER 40+               

                

RODRIGO PEREIRA ISNARDI 44 15 18       33 

THIAGO MACHADO MARTINS 43 18         18 

FELIPE ALVES DA SILVA 43 14         14 

RENATO FERNANDES DE PAULO 43 13         13 

MASTER 45+               

                

VITOR HUGO DA COSTA RAMOS 46 18 18       36 

RENÉE CARLOS MARQUES 45 15 15       30 

MARCIO FRAGOSO DE OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS 46 14         14 

ALEXANDRE DE ANDRADE SILVA 49   14       14 

MÁRCIO VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 48 13         13 

MSTER 50+               

                

ERILANDI MACHADO 54 18 15       33 

PAULO ROBERTO HEINE DOMINGUES 50 15 12       27 

PEDRO FLAVIO CECILIO 53 13 14       27 

CLARINDO CAETANO MACHADO 50 12 13       25 

RAUL GERARDO DURAN 53   18       18 

MARCELO FERNANDES MENDES 51 14         14 

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 54   11       11 

PAULO DA COSTA RODRIGUES 54 11         11 

CARLOS CESAR ANDRADE VARJÃO 50 10         10 

JORGE LUIZ DE SOUZA 51   9       9 

MASTER 55+               
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ROGERIO COUTO PEREIRA 59 18 18       36 

ROBERTO BARROS 56 14 14       28 

MARCELO MATTOS MOUSINHO 56   15       15 

MARCELO MOUSINHO 56 15         15 

MASTER 60+               

                

ROBERTO ASTHINE CORREA 61 18         18 

SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 61   18       18 

MASTER 65+               

                

MAURO SÁ 69 18 18       36 

ELMAR DE AZEVEDO BURITY 67 15         15 

MASTER 70+               

                

JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA 71   18       18 

MASTER 75+               

                

LEONARDO SILVA COSTA 78 18 18       36 

 

GERAL FEM 

Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 
PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE 52 15 18       33 

ADRIANA DO VAL COURI 53 13 15       28 

ALAYNE MARIA DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA DORNELLAS 28 14 13       27 

GLACYENE AQUINO BEZERRA BEJA 41 11 12       23 

MARCIA ISRAEL PEREIRA 47 18         18 

DALILA DA FONSECA SAMPAIO 62   14       14 

TEILA NAPPO DE OLIVEIRA TELLES 53 9 5       14 

VANESSA LUSTOSA 50 12         12 

REBECA LUSTOSA DA GLORIA 24   11       11 

CAROLINA BARBOSA CRESCENTI 18   10       10 

CRISTIANE DINIZ DA SILVA 41 10         10 

JUDITH MARIELA TAPIA 52   9       9 

MARCIA ASSAD JUSTINO 54   8       8 

ROSANGELA MARENDA RODRIGUES 65 8         8 

ALBA NEIDE DE MOURA BATISTA 51 7         7 

GIULIA MAHOVLIC 24   7       7 

ELISABETH DA SILVA SANTOS 65 5 1       6 

JULIANA REBELLO  34 6         6 

VALERIA ESTEVES CARNEIRO LARA 59  6    6 

DANIELA FONSECA SANTOS SCASSA 39 4         4 

LIVIA CABRAL DI PIETRA FRANZONI 36   4       4 

VERA LÚCIA PEREIRA SILVEIRA 70 3 1       4 

FLAVIA CARVALHAL FONSECA 51   3       3 

CÉLIA REGINA SOARES CORDEIRO RAMOS 67 2         2 

CLAUDIA DO VAL COURI 55 1 1       2 



RANKING 2022 – VELOCIDADE - VII CIRCUITO MASF                                                                          

 

GABRIELLA DIAS CORDEIRO DAVID 31 1 1       2 

VANESSA DE SOUZA DINIZ GARCIA AMARAL 43   2       2 

ANGELICA COUTINHO NOVAES 47   1       1 

CLELIA DIAS GONÇALVES 54   1       1 

ELIZETE FAZOLLO BENTO PARADA 52   1       1 

GIZELI APARECIDA NOGUEIRA GONZAGA DE CARVALHO 51 1         1 

KATIA REGINA BATISTA DA SILVA 58   1       1 

 

CATEGORIA FEM 

Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 

PONTOS 
VII 

CIRCUITO 

SENIOR               

                
CAROLINA BARBOSA CRESCENTI 18 

  18       18 

REBECA LUSTOSA DA GLORIA 24 
  18       18 

GIULIA MAHOVLIC 24 
  15       15 

MASTER 25+   
            

    
            

ALAYNE MARIA DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA 
DORNELLAS 

28 
18 18       36 

MASTER 30+   
            

    
            

GABRIELLA DIAS CORDEIRO DAVID 31 
15 18       33 

JULIANA REBELLO  34 
18         18 

MASTER 35+   
            

    
            

LIVIA CABRAL DI PIETRA FRANZONI 36 
  18       18 

DANIELA FONSECA SANTOS SCASSA 39 
18         18 

MASTER 40+   
            

    
            

GLACYENE AQUINO BEZERRA BEJA 41 
18 18       36 

CRISTIANE DINIZ DA SILVA 41 
15         15 

VANESSA DE SOUZA DINIZ GARCIA AMARAL 43 
  15       15 

MASTER 45+   
            

    
            

ANGELICA COUTINHO NOVAES 47 
  18       18 

MARCIA ISRAEL PEREIRA 47 
18         18 

MASTER 50+   
            

    
            

SELMA DA CUNHA FIOCHE 52 
18 18       36 

ADRIANA DO VAL COURI 53 
15 15       30 

TEILA NAPPO DE OLIVEIRA TELLES 53 
13 12       25 

JUDITH MARIELA TAPIA 52 
  14       14 

VANESSA LUSTOSA 50 
14         14 

MARCIA ASSAD JUSTINO 54 
  13       13 

ALBA NEIDE DE MOURA BATISTA 51 
12         12 

FLAVIA CARVALHAL FONSECA 51 
  11       11 
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GIZELI APARECIDA NOGUEIRA GONZAGA DE 
CARVALHO 

51 

11         11 

ELIZETE FAZOLLO BENTO PARADA 52 
10         10 

CLELIA DIAS GONÇALVES 54 
  9       9 

MASTER 55+   
            

    
            

CLAUDIA DO VAL COURI 55 
18 14       32 

VALERIA ESTEVES CARNEIRO LARA 59 
  18       18 

KATIA REGINA BATISTA DA SILVA 58 
  15       15 

MASTER 60+   
            

    
            

DALILA DA FONSECA SAMPAIO 62 
  18       18 

MASTER 65+   
            

    
            

ELISABETH DA SILVA SANTOS 65 
15 18       33 

ROSANGELA MARENDA RODRIGUES 65 
18         18 

CÉLIA REGINA SOARES CORDEIRO RAMOS 67 
14         14 

MASTER 70+   
            

    
            

VERA LÚCIA PEREIRA SILVEIRA 70 
18 18       36 

 

EQUIPE 

Equipe MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 
PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

SPT 18 18       36 
CARDUME-MIRELLA-SALOMON 14 15       29 
TEAM-ANTONINI 12 14       26 
TTCTIJUMAR 13 13       26 
SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 8 11       19 
ACQUA-FITNESS-PETROPOLIS 15         15 
TODAS-AGUAS   12       12 
FABIANO RESENDE NATAÇÃO 11         11 
BARATAS-DA-COSTEIRA   10       10 
BF-SWIM 10         10 
ACADEMIA-DOLPHIN   9       9 
VEMNADAR 9         9 
RESENDE-AGUAS-ABERTAS 7         7 

 

 

 


